Sept. 21
Sept. 28
Oct. 7
Oct. 13-14
Oct. 27-28
Nov. 4
Nov. 11
Dec. 2
Dec. 8
Jan. 11

Jan. 25

Feb. 9-Feb. 10

Feb. 16-17

Dec. 14
Mar. 2
April 6

April 13

PERMIAN HIGH SCHOOL SWIMMING

2023-2024 SCHEDULE

Subject to Change

Swim-A-Thon Fundraiser

Time Trials

UTPB Invitational

Midland Invitational

Permian
Permian
UTPB

COM Prelims Fri, Finals Sat

San Angelo Invitational (Varsity Only) San Angelo

Abilene Invitational

Tori Invitational

Odessa Invitational

PHS vs. OHS Dual

Black and White Scrimmage
District 2-6A Championships
Regionals

State

McMurry Univ.
Hobbs, NM
Permian
Permian
Permian
Midland (COM)
Midland (COM

Austin

Middle School Swimming Schedule 2023-2024

Middle School Showcase
Odessa MS Invitational
Midland MS Invite

West Texas MS Champs

Permian
Permian
Midland (COM)

Andrews

Practice
5:00pm
11:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
5:30pm
5:30pm

11:00

12:00(Fri), ??(Sat.)

TBA

6:00pm
11:00am
11:00am

11:00am



