PERMIAN HIGH SCHOOL SWIMMING

2023-2024 SCHEDULE

Subject to Change

Sept. 21	Swim-A-Thon Fundraiser	Permian	Practice
Sept. 28	Time Trials	Permian	5:00pm
Oct. 7	UTPB Invitational	UТРВ	11:00am
Oct. 13-14	Midland Invitational	COM Prelims Fri, Finals Sat	11:00am
Oct. 27-28	San Angelo Invitational (Varsi	ty Only) San Angelo	12:00pm
Nov. 4	Abilene Invitational	McMurry Univ.	11:00am
Nov. 11	Tori Invitational	Hobbs, NM	11:00am
Dec. 2	Odessa Invitational	Permian	11:00am
Dec. 8	PHS vs. OHS Dual	Permian	5:30pm
Jan. 11	Black and White Scrimmage	Permian	5:30pm
Jan. 25	District 2-6A Championships	Midland (COM)	11:00
Feb. 9-Feb. 10	Regionals	Midland (COM 12:0	0(Fri), ??(Sat.)
Feb. 16-17	State	Austin	ТВА

Middle School Swimming Schedule 2023-2024

Dec. 14	Middle School Showcase	Permian	6:00pm
Mar. 2	Odessa MS Invitational	Permian	11:00am
April 6	Midland MS Invite	Midland (COM)	11:00am
April 13	West Texas MS Champs	Andrews	11:00am